RAZR MODULAR SYSTEM
WIRING GUIDE
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING FLUENCE!
1. System DC Cable Wiring Diagrams  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
3-Bar DC Splitter Wiring Diagrams for Racks  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
4-Bar DC Splitter Wiring Diagrams for Racks  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10
53” Light Bar Wiring Diagrams for Trolleys .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   15
3. RAZR Modular Cables .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19

Connector
Quantity per
Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/
Carton
80  cm (31.5 IN) dimming
signal cable, Cca, pigtail, M12
connector (for Europe)
Black = Dim (+)
White = Dim (-)
Bare Wire = Drain
1 pc
CDME-71526-10 10 pcs
CDME-71526-01 1 pc
RAZR MODULAR CABLES	 DC DIMMING CABLES
RAZR Modular Design Guide www.fluence.science
21
AC POWER CABLE - AMERICAS (Power Supply to AC Line)
Description AC Power
Connector Dimensions Power Supply
Connector
Quantity per
Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/
Carton
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable,
NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 125 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70748-10 10 pcs
CACA-70748-01 1 pc
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable,
NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 250 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70750-10 10 pcs
CACA-70750-01 1 pc
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable,
NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 277 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70752-10 10 pcs
CACA-70752-01 1 pc
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable,
Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max
480 V AC
Black = Line
White = Neutral
Green = Ground
1 pc
CACA-70754-10 10 pcs
CACA-70754-01 1 pc
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension
Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19
Push Lock, Max 125 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70749-05 5 pcs
CACA-70749-01 1 pc
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension
Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19
Push Lock, Max 250 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70751-05 5 pcs
CACA-70751-01 1 pc
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension
Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19
Push Lock, Max 277 V AC
1 pc
CACA-70753-05 5 pcs
CACA-70753-01 1 pc
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension
Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock,
Max 480 V AC
Black = Line
White = Neutral
Green = Ground
1 pc
CACA-70755-05 5 pcs
CACA-70755-01 1 pc
Wieland AC Connector Adapter
for Power Supply, STW PVC, M19
Push Lock, 18-IN (0.46 m),  Wieland
Part #: 96.032.0053.1 (Male-Black)

Connector
Quantity per
Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/
Carton
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE
H07RN-F, Schuko Type F7 plug,
M19 Push Lock, 230V AC
1 pc
CACE-70774-10 10 pcs
CACE-70774-01 1 pc
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE
H07RN-F, pigtail, M19 Push Lock
(not for CE countries)
Brown = Line
Blue = Neutral
Yellow/Green =
Ground
1 pc
CACE-71161-10 10 pcs
CACE-71161-01 1 pc
4,57 m (15 FT) AC Cable, VDE
H07RN-F, Schuko Type F7 plug,
M19 Push Lock, 230V AC
1 pc
CACE-70775-05 5 pcs
CACE-70775-01 1 pc
4,57 m (15 FT) AC Cable, VDE
H07RN-F, pigtail, M19 Push Lock
(not for CE countries)
Brown = Line
Blue = Neutral
Yellow/Green =
Ground
1 pc
CACE-71162-05 5 pcs
CACE-71162-01 1 pc
70 cm (27,6 IN) AC Cable, DCA,
pigtail, M19 Push Lock (230/400V
CE application)
Black 1 = Line
Black 2 = Neutral
Yellow/Green =
Ground
1 pc
CACE-71411-10 10 pcs
CACE-71411-01 1 pc
80 cm (31,5 IN) AC Cable, DCA,
pigtail (use with adapter cable)
Wieland connector Part #: 20i30F
B2 ZR1S H GN02 (Female-Green)
Brown = Line
Blue = Neutral
Yellow/Green =
Ground
1 pc
CACE-71650-10 10 pcs
CACE-71650-01 1 pc
Wieland AC Connector Adapter
for Power Supply, DCA cable,
M19 Push Lock, 20 cm (8 IN),
Wieland Part #: RST20i3F S2
ZR1SVH GN0 (Male-Green)
1 pc
CACE-71576-10 10 pcs
CACE-71576-01 1 pc
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE
H07RN-F,Type SAA plug,
M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V
AC (AUS/NZ)